

Measurement Book

No. : R. 198 / 2020 / 21

RWD/W Division - Kishanganj

(W) Sub-Division - Kochadhaman

N/W: - Construction of
Diversion for RCC Bridge
at LOT 4 to Balia road
(BR-18R-302)

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri...Ranjeet...Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

...Kochharheman.....

Chatter
14/9/20

Q
14.9.20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION
(W) Kochharheman SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R...../198/2020/21

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of Direction for PCC Bridge at Lot 4 to Balis road.					

Agency - Departmental					
Dt. of entry - 21-10-02					
Dt. of M/S - 28-10-02					

① Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Pipe R/P 3.

2 x 2.50				S.W
----------	--	--	--	-----

② Filling and spreading local sand over brick bats — E/I					
1	155	5.50	2.00	1705.00	

③ P/v laying and spre- ading brick bats in road ditches — E/I					
1	155	5	1.50	1162.50 m	

④ P/v and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles					
172	3.00			516.67	
172	3.50			602.00	

Continuation

Total. 1118.67 RM

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ p/v and cutting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runners.					
	4 x 155				= 620.00
	5 x 155				= 775.00
	Total				1395.00 RM
⑥ p/v and filling empty cement bags with local sand.					
	1	155.00	0.90	1.50	209.25
	1	155	0.90	1.20	167.40
	Total				376.65 cum
= 13301.39 Cft say - 11084 nos.					

Din

21-10-02

S.V.

Munim

23/10/20

AR

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v and laying reinforced Cement-Concrete pipe RPB					
Qlp. 5 RM TMB-04					
@ 8041.87/each Rs. 15209.00					
② Filling and spreading local sand over brick bats. — E/R					
Qlp. 1705 cum TMB-01					
@ 626.89/m ³ Rs. 1068847.00					
③ P/v. laying and spreading brick bats in road					
Qlp. 1162.50 cum — TMB-01					
@ 2145.02/m ³ Rs. 2493526.00					
④ P/v and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo Piles —					
Qlp. 1118.67 RM TMB-01					
@ 28.53/RM — Rs. 39779.00					
⑤ P/v and filling empty cement bags with local sand					
Qlp. 376.65 m ³ TMB-02					
11084 NOK —					
@ Rs. 38.14/each — Rs. 422744.00					

Continuation

[illegible]